
    

 

 

WORKING TOGETHER TO SAFEGUARD CHILDREN TRAINING DATES 
SEPTEMBER 2021-MARCH 2022 

CHESHIRE EAST 

 

 
SAFEGUARDING OPTIONAL MODULES  

Prior safeguarding knowledge needed, this could comprise inhouse, external training or online 
 

CHILDREN WITH A DISABILITY AND CHILD PROTECTION (DCACP) 
 

Tuesday 23rd November 2021 

Tuesday 15th March 2022 

DIGITAL SAFEGUARDING 
 

Wednesday 29th September 2021 

Wednesday 1st December 2021 

Tuesday 15th February 2022 

SAFEGUARDING CHILDREN THROUGH THE CHILD PROTECTION PROCESS 
 

Tuesday 2nd December 2021 

HARMFUL PRACTICES  
(Forced Marriage / Honour Based Violence / Female Genial Mutilation training workshop) 

 

Wednesday 17th November 2021 

MANAGING ALLEGATIONS  
managing allegations made against your staff -supervisor and manager level training 

 

Wednesday 26th January 2022 

  TACKLING THE TOXIC TRIO 
 

Thursday 11th November 2021 

Tuesday 1st February 2022 

COMPLEX NEGLECT 
 

Wednesday 6th October 2021 

Wednesday 8th December 2021 

Tuesday 25th January 2022 

Wednesday 16th March 2022 

GRADED CARE PROFILE 2 (GCP2) 
 

Wednesday 24th November 2021 



    

Tuesday 18th January 2022 

Wednesday 9th March 2022 

GRADED CARE PROFILE 2 – REFRESHER – TWILIGHT SESSIONS 
For those who have already completed GCP2 

Tuesday 28th September 2021 

Tuesday 16th November 2021 

Tuesday 11th January 2022 

Tuesday 1st March 2022 

CRITICAL THINKING PROFESSIONAL CHALLENGE 
 

Wednesday 13th October 2021 

Tuesday 8th February 2022 

SEXUAL VIOLENCE (previously called RASASC) 
 

Tuesday 19th October 2021 

Thursday 3rd February 2022 

SIGNS OF SAFETY Part 1 (must be completed first) 
 

Wednesday 15th September 2021 

Thursday 13th January 2022 

SIGNS OF SAFETY Part 2 (must complete part 1 first) 
 

Wednesday 22nd September 2021 

Thursday 20th January 2022 

ICON – TWILIGHT SESSIONS 

Tuesday 9th November 2021 

Tuesday 22nd March 2022 

 
NOTES  
All courses are being delivered virtually and are full one day courses unless otherwise stated - you 
must be available to stay all day.  Twilight sessions will run in the early evening – timings to be 
confirmed.  

 
To apply for any of the above courses, please complete the online nomination form 
 
Places on each course are allocated approximately one month beforehand, you will hear by email if 
you have been allocated a place.  Places are not guaranteed or on a first come first served basis as a 
good multiagency mix of delegates are required for effective training.  If you do not receive an email 
with course details then you have been unsuccessful obtaining a place on the desired date please 
apply for an alternative date, we will no longer carry applications forward.   
 
 
 
 



    

 
 
 
 

Despite being virtual delivery there will be a charge of £50 for non attendance on the day or 
cancellation without 10 days notice (except in exceptional circumstances). Please accept or decline 
you calendar invites accordingly to avoid being charged. 
 
Our charging policy is currently being reviewed but will be added to our webpage when available 
https://www.cescp.org.uk/learning-and-development/how-much-does-a-course-cost.aspx .   

https://www.cescp.org.uk/learning-and-development/how-much-does-a-course-cost.aspx

